Electronic component search and free download site.
Transistors,MosFET ,Diode,Integrated circuits
English
한국어
日本語
русский
简体中文
español
Part Name
Description
STD10NF06L-
	   Datasheet
Match, Like
N/A
Start with
STD10NF06L-T*
End
N/A
Included
N/A
Manufacturer
Part Name
Description
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STD10NF06L-T4
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.1Ω - 10A DPAK STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STD10NF06L-
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STD10N25
N-Channel Logic Level Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STD10N10
N-Channel Logic Level Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
SHENZHEN DOINGTER SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD.
STD10NF30
N-Channel MOSFET uses advanced trench technology
View
STMicroelectronics
STD10NM50N
N-channel 500 V, 0.53 Ω, 7 A DPAK, TO-220FP, TO-220 MDmesh™ II Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STD10NM65N
N-channel 650 V, 0.43 Ω, 9 A MDmesh™ II Power MOSFET TO-220, TO-220FP, IPAK, DPAK
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STD10NM60N
N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
View
STMicroelectronics
STD10NM65N_2018
N-channel 650 V, 0.43 Ω typ., 9 A MDmesh™ II Power MOSFET in a DPAK package
View
STMicroelectronics
STD10NM60N
N-channel 600 V, 0.53 Ω, 10 A, DPAK, TO-220, TO-220FP, IPAK MDmesh™ II Power MOSFET
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STD10NM65N
N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
View
STMicroelectronics
STD10NM65N_2008_02
N-channel 650 V - 0.43 Ω - 9 A - TO-220 - TO-220FP- IPAK - DPAK second generation MDmesh™ Power MOSFET
View
1
2
All Rights Reserved© datasheetq.com  [Privacy Policy ] [ Request Datasheet] [Contact Us]